
MONTHLY CASE STATISTICS REPORT AUGUST- 2009 
 

Division Previous 

Pending 

Cases 

Cases 

Received 

Cases 

Disposed 

Pendency SOC 

Attended 

Court 

Evidences Within 

30 days 

Upto 

45 

days 

Upto 3 

months 

Upto 4 

months 

More 

than 4 

months 

 

TOTAL 

Biology 

& 

Serology 

140 

 

120 

55 

 

47 

43 

 

36 

51 

 

46 

57 

 

50 

33 

 

28 

09 

 

07 

02 

 

- 

152 

 

131 

01 02 

Chemistry 

& 

Toxicology 

 

429 79 169 78 96 105 60 - 339 01 01 

Physics 

& 

Ballistics 

 

- 18 08 10 - - - - 10 01 03 

Document  

& 

Photography 

12 

 

- 

11 

 

12 

11 

 

12 

11 

 

- 

01 

 

- 

- 

 

- 

- 

 

- 

- 

 

- 

12 

 

- 

02 

 

- 

03 

 

- 
NDPS  16 62 62 16 - - - - 16 - - 

 

 

Dr. J.R. Gaur, Director, State Forensic Science Laboratory, Himachal Pradesh, Junga carried out following works:- 
1. Forwarded reports in 341 crime cases. 

2. Delivered two lectures on Forensic Science to the students of B.A.M.S from Govt. Ayurvedic College Paprola on 07/08/2009. 

3. Attended meeting with the Member, H.P.P.S.C. regarding syllabus of screening tests for various FSL posts on 12/08/2009.  

4. Attended meeting at H.P.P.S.C regarding syllabus for written test for various posts of FSL on 19/08/2009. 

5. Delivered half an hour TV line phone in programme in Forensic Science from Doordarshan Shimla on 21/08/2009. 
6. Attended Annual Director’s meeting at Gandhi Nagar, Gujrat from 24/08/2009 to 25/08/2009. 

7. Got published one research paper in the Indian Police Journal on Forensic Odontology.  



REGIONAL FORENSIC SCIENCE LABORATORY DHARMSHALA 
 

MONTHLY CASE STATISTICS REPORT AUGUST- 2009 
 

Division Previous 

Pending 

Cases 

Cases 

Received 

Cases 

Disposed 

Pendency SOC 

Attended 

Court 

Evidences Within 

30 days 

Upto 

45 

days 

Upto 3 

months 

Upto 4 

months 

More 

than 4 

months 

 

TOTAL 

Document  

& 

Photography 

32 10 16 09 08 09 - - 26 - 04 

Chemistry & 

Toxicology 
02 30 30 02 - - - - 02 - - 

 

 

REGIONAL FORENSIC SCIENCE LABORATORY MANDI 
 

MONTHLY CASE STATISTICS REPORT AUGUST- 2009 
 

Division Previous 

Pending 

Cases 

Cases 

Received 

Cases 

Disposed 

Pendency SOC 

Attended 

Court 

Evidences Within 

30 days 

Upto 

45 

days 

Upto 3 

months 

Upto 4 

months 

More 

than 4 

months 

 

TOTAL 

Chemistry 

& 

Toxicology 

 

13 56 29 40 - - - - 40 02 01 

Physics 

& 

Ballistics 

 

01 09 07 03 - - - - 03 - 01 

 


