MONTHLY CASE STATISTICS REPORT AUGUST- 2009

Division	Previous Cases Pendency									SOC	Court
	Pending Cases	Received	Disposed	Within 30 days	Upto 45 days	Upto 3 months	Upto 4 months	More than 4 months	TOTAL	Attended	Evidences
Biology &	140	55	43	51	57	33	09	02	152	01	02
Serology	120	47	36	46	50	28	07	-	131		
Chemistry & Toxicology	429	79	169	78	96	105	60	-	339	01	01
Physics & Ballistics	-	18	08	10	-	-	-	-	10	01	03
Document &	12	11	11	11	01	-	-	-	12	02	03
Photography	-	12	12	-	-	-	-	-	-	_	-
NDPS	16	62	62	16	-	-	-	-	16	_	-

Dr. J.R. Gaur, Director, State Forensic Science Laboratory, Himachal Pradesh, Junga carried out following works:-

- 1. Forwarded reports in 341 crime cases.
- 2. Delivered two lectures on Forensic Science to the students of B.A.M.S from Govt. Ayurvedic College Paprola on 07/08/2009.
- 3. Attended meeting with the Member, H.P.P.S.C. regarding syllabus of screening tests for various FSL posts on 12/08/2009.
- 4. Attended meeting at H.P.P.S.C regarding syllabus for written test for various posts of FSL on 19/08/2009.
- 5. Delivered half an hour TV line phone in programme in Forensic Science from Doordarshan Shimla on 21/08/2009.
- 6. Attended Annual Director's meeting at Gandhi Nagar, Gujrat from 24/08/2009 to 25/08/2009.
- 7. Got published one research paper in the Indian Police Journal on Forensic Odontology.

REGIONAL FORENSIC SCIENCE LABORATORY DHARMSHALA

MONTHLY CASE STATISTICS REPORT AUGUST- 2009

Division	Previous	Cases	Cases	Pendency						SOC	Court
	Pending Cases	Received	Disposed	Within 30 days	Upto 45 days	Upto 3 months	Upto 4 months	More than 4 months	TOTAL	Attended	Evidences
Document	32	10	16	09	08	09	-	_	26	-	04
&											
Photography											
Chemistry &	02	30	30	02	-	-	-	-	02	-	-
Toxicology											

REGIONAL FORENSIC SCIENCE LABORATORY MANDI

MONTHLY CASE STATISTICS REPORT AUGUST- 2009

Division	Previous	Cases	Cases	Pendency						SOC	Court
	Pending Cases	Received	Disposed	Within 30 days	Upto 45 days	Upto 3 months	Upto 4 months	More than 4 months	TOTAL	Attended	Evidences
Chemistry & Toxicology	13	56	29	40	-	-	-	-	40	02	01
Physics & Ballistics	01	09	07	03	-	-	-	-	03	-	01